Library Board Members
2022-2023
3-Year Terms

Name

Annie Ver Heul
326-5594

Theresa Bonhorst
326-5029

Carol Slack
766-1222

Anna Patterson
759-4613

Gloria Petersen
326-5213

Becky Nutley
660-4289

Shelley Dedong
940-5558

Signers on Bank Account:

Annie Ver Heul
Becky Nutley
Lisa Rudd

Title

President

Vice President

Secretary

Trustee

Trustee

Head Librarian

Terms

2023-2026

2023-2026

2022-2025

2024-2027

2022-2025

City Council Representative



