

**Library Board Members  
2022-2023  
3-Year Terms**

<u>Name</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Terms</u>
Annie Ver Heul 326-5594	President	2023-2026
Theresa Bonhorst 326-5029	Vice President	2023-2026
Carol Slack 766-1222	Secretary	2022-2025
Anna Patterson 759-4613	Trustee	2024-2027
Gloria Petersen 326-5213	Trustee	2022-2025
Becky Nutley 660-4289	Head Librarian	
Shelley DeJong 940-5558	City Council Representative	

**Signers on Bank Account:**

Annie Ver Heul  
Becky Nutley  
Lisa Rudd